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ASTRO A50 Wireless Mod Kit

Upgrade your A50 Wireless
Headset for a new look and feel

The ASTRO Mod Kit allows you upgrade your A50
headset with a new look and feel. Swapping the
cloth ear cushions for synthetic leather ear cushions
increases noise isolation, while changing headband
lets you choose your cushion level preferences.
Designed and engineered specifically for the latest
A50 headset (Gen 4).

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e A50 noise-cancelling synthetic leather ear
cushions

e Padded synthetic leather headband

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

e Personal customisation

¢ Noise-isolating synthetic leather ear cushions

e Comfortable synthetic leather headband

e Only compatible with A50 wireless headset (Gen
4)



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ
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Primary pack
943-000285
5099206083400 (EAN-13)
246

15

3.75

29.2

1.64 dm3

1

8

384

4800

10080

15120

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060834013 (SCC-14)
3072

34.9

19.3

34.2

0.02m3

N/A

1

48

600

1260

1890

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

e A50 Wireless Headset
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